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GREATER HARTFORD

Join families with young children for music, storytelling, craft making, and snacks.
Have fun meeting new friends while experiencing what Jewish day school educators can offer your family!

PJTOT SHABBAT

IN THE PARK

Sat. Oct 6, 10:30am
Elizabsth Park, West Hartford
Co-sponsored by
Congregation Beth Israel

CARING FOR OUR WORLD
Thurs. Oct 11, 10:30am

MNoah Webster Public Library
20 South Main St, West Hartford

Co-sponsored by
The Emanuel Synagogue

PJ HAVADALLAH

Sat. Oct 13, 5:00pm

Farmington Valley Jewish Congregation
55 Bushy Hill Rd, Simsbury
Co-sponsored by

Farmington Valley Jewish Congregation

PICKING WITH PJ
Sun. Oct 28, 11:30am
Belltown Hill Orchards
483 Matson Hill Road,
South Glastonbury
Co-sponsored by
Congregation Kol Haverim

PJ AT THE PLAYGROUND
Sun. Nov 4, 2:30pm

Jonathan’s Dream, West Hartford

Co-sponsored by Beth El Temple

STORIES, SONGS

AND SMILES
Sat. Nov 10, 3:30pm

Beth David Synagogue
20 Dover Rd, West Hartford

Co-sponsored by
Beth David Synagogue

STORIES, SONGS

AND SMILES

Tue. Nov 13, 9:00am

Solomon Schechter Day School
28 Buena Vista Rd, West Hartford

CARING FOR OTHERS
Thurs. Nov 15, 6:30pm

Newington Public Library

95 Cedar St, Newington
Co-sponsored by Temple Sinai

PJ PLAYTIME AND SHABBAT
Fri. Dec 7, 11:00am

Family Room, Mandsll JCC

335 Bloomfield Ave, West Hartford

STORIES, SONGS

AND SMILES

Tue. Dec 18, 9:00am

Solomon Schechter

26 Buena Vista Rd, West Hartford

Please RSVP for each program to Karen Shakun, kshakun@ssds-hartford.org,
860-561-0700 ext 368. RSVP requested three days prior to each program.
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Programs are presented by Solomon Schechter Day School in partnership with
PJ Library of Greater Hartford and local synagogues funded in part by Prizmah: Center for Jewish Day Schools.
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